
NEW BURBANt
BRAND NEW 4-PLY NYU

"SAFETY SPECIAL" SPORT PREMIUM
• 4 Ply Nylon Tube- 

leu Conduction.
o 100 Level Plut 

Quality.

e Continental Detlgn 
• Special Com-

poundi to Reduce
Heol

• 4 Pull Ply Tubelett • Slim Whlrewall Sty*

• Super Strength Ny­ 
lon Cord. o Doubt* Guarantee

ONE 
PRICE

$10x13
340x13 _
590x13
640x13
560x14
135x380
145x380
560x15

600/650x13 
750x14 
800x14 
670x15 
710x15 
760x15

13.88 
590x1 5 ................................... 1 4.88

WHITBWAUJ ADO $J 00WHITEWALLS ADD $2.00

NO TRADE-IN NEEDEDFREE INSTALLATION Free Alignment Che-
ON OUR $3,000 ELECTRONIC F.I. U»-.While You Wolll Speedy, Courteoui Service!

BATTERIES COMPLETE 1BE
r;-4MUFFLERS

tivi   « r itrtain" uni-iub* caniiruclion. N 
•••mi to blow. Nrw I IU« certified Ion* balinci 
Au. btnl gl»t flbrt Kill SO 1 , lonu.r.

BIG SAVINGS ON ssmsme

MOST NAME 
BRAND OILS

PER CASE..... 

PER CASE..... 

PER CASE..... 

PER CASE..... 

PER CAS6..._ 

PER CASE..... 

PER CASE..... 

PER CASE..... 

PER CASE.... 

PER CASE.... 

PER CASE....

Volvollno 

Quaker State 

Havollne 

MacMillon 

Rival 1 Gal. 

Aute Tranimltfion Fluid 

All 10/30 Motor Oil 

Shell X-100 75c Qt. 

Royal Triton 75c Qt. 

7Se Qt. 

Reclaimed Bulb ?'Jr Qt.
OIL PRICES EFFECTIVE! 3 RES ONLY: BURBANK GARDEN GROVE AND TORRANCE

A


